
Jennifer Hartpence—CA / N. Nevada Area Manager 
M: 619.710.9781 
jennifer@asaelectrical.com 

Office:  702-909-0760 

Product Line Card Southern California 

EMT, Rigid, IMC, Alum       
Rigid, SS, Colored Conduit, 
PVC, Threaded Rod, Ground 
Rods, and Strut 

Cable Tray Systems 

HeaƟng  SoluƟons and 
Thermostats 

Labor saving products, 

Your trusted partner for       
expedited power distribuƟon 
and motor control builds 

Surge ProtecƟon, Power       
Factor CorrecƟon, Power      
CondiƟoning and Harmonic 
CorrecƟon 

Tape Light, Drivers, 
and Accessories 

The market leader in 
innovaƟve tool bags 

Cable Ɵes and accessories, 

The World’s Leading 
Manufacturer of       
Professional Pliers 

Smoke and CO2 Detectors, 
Life Safety 



 

Colorado Office 
523 Park Point Dr, Suite 110 
Golden, CO 80401 
 
Office: (303) 674-8387 
 
 
 
 
Arizona Office 
621 S. 48th St, Suite 115 
Tempe, AZ 85281 
 
Office: (480) 721-2007 
 
 

Executive Team 
 

Dick Stone 
Founder and CEO 
(303) 918-8101 
dstone@asaelectrical.com 
 

Brett Bennett 
VP Southern Division 
(480) 721-2007 
brett@asaelectrical.com 
 
 
 

Outside Sales Team 
 

Liz Reinbold 
Las Vegas / Operations Manager 
(702) 909-0760 
liz@asaelectrical.com 
 

Jennifer Hartpence 
CA / N. Nevada Area Manager 
(619) 710-9781 
jennifer@asaelectrical.com 
 

Chris Gloster 
Outside Sales - Colorado 
(720) 765-7126 
chris@asaelectrical.com 
 

Mark Anderson 
Outside Sales - Utah 
(385) 622-2380 
mark@asaelectrical.com 
 
 
 

Inside Sales Team 
 

AJ Hernandez 
Office: (480) 721-2007 
aj@asaelectrical.com 
 

Monica Soto 
Office: (702) 909-0760 
monica@asaelectrical.com 

 
 

Joe Stone 
VP Northern Division 
(303) 518-3530 
joe@asaelectrical.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Blu Riedemann 
Territory Manager—NM, El Paso 
(575) 644-8964 
blu@asaelectrical.com 
 

Mikayla Mikus 
Outside Sales - Colorado 
(303) 921-7839 
mikayla@asaelectrical.com 
 

Ricky Stockton 
Outside Sales - Arizona 
(480) 490-1371 
ricky@asaelectrical.com 
 

Jim Nickerson 
Business Development - Utah 
(970) 812-2393 
jim@asaelectrical.com 
 
 
 

 
 

Brooke Justesen 
Office: (303) 674-8387 
brooke@asaelectrical.com 
 

Becca Bender 
Office: (303) 674-8387 
becca@asaelectrical.com 


